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Fahrer IBeifahrer

BERLANDY, Georg /ANNEMULLER, Tina
BROCKER, Hanno /GRUNDMANN, Stefan
GROPP, Uwe /LUTTER, Niklas
LESCHHORN, Nico /HAIN, Jara

BADER, Michael /[HAUSCH, Achim
SCHULZ, Timo /LADE, Maresa

REITER, Max /HANBUCH, Lisa

PREIS , David /BRESSER , Karsten
GLASS, Sven /HUFGARD, Jana
KOHLER, Sven /KOHLER, Maren
MULLER, Kevin /JJANSON, Marcel

SIER, Christian /KRAFT, Franziska
SCHAUS, Andy (LUX) /BRACK, Jens-Erik

WEIMERSKIRCH, Sam (LUX) /ZOENEN, Cédric (LUX)

DUNKER, Colin /DECKER, Jonas

PETTO, Stefan /CREMER, Marco (BEL)
RATH, Alexander /LOTH, Hans Peter

ROOS, Jirgen /ARNSMANN, Miriam
ERNST, Alexander /BIRTEL, Julian
WECKER , Josef /ICLEMENS, Stefan
SCHMIDT, Herbert /KRIEG, Jirgen
HUDELMAIER, Guido /SANTOS, Jasmin
LEIBBRANDT, Marcus /HORNUNG, Angelika
KRAUS, Martin /BACHLE, Christian
KAZMIERZAK, Alexander /[LAUTZ, Marc Andre
PATRIZIO , Reimund /PETER, Fabian

SCHWOEBEL, Michael /ISCHWOEBEL, Mathias
WITTENBECK, Johannes /WITZL, Daniel
LOOCK, Michael /IWEINERT, Daniela
HOFFMANN, Lutz /LAUER, Norbert

WAGNER, Robin /WAGNER, Frank

Fahrzeug

Skoda Fabia R5
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Peugeot 208 T16
Peugeot 207 S2000
BMW M3 E46 Compact
Citroen C2 R2 MAX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
BMW E46 M3

Opel Kadett E GSI

BMW E30 320is

Toyota GR Yaris

BMW E36 M3

Opel Adam R2
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV
Opel Corsa D OPC
Peugeot 208 R2

BMW E36 M3

Renault Clio RSR
Renault Clio R3T
Toyota GR Yaris

Ford Fiesta

Toyota Yarris GR

Honda Civic Type R
Opel Corsa Gsi

Subaru Impreza WRX STi

Mazda 323 GTR

Ford Fiesta ST150

VW Golf

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8
Suzuki Swift

GriKI WP1

RC2/Rally2  06:36,8
NC 1/CTC/CGT 06:55,6
RC2/Rally2  06:56,4
RC2/S2000  06:58,3
NC 1/F 07:06,0
RC4/Rally4  07:07,5
NC 1/N 07:17,8
NC 1/F 07:16,4
NC 3/F 07:16,8
NC 3/F 07:29,3
NC 2/F 07:12,1
NC 2/F 07:23,3
RC4/Rally4  07:14,8
NC 1/CTC/CGT 07:23,5
NC 1/F 07:08,9
NC 2/F 07:33,0
RC4/Rallyd  07:44,8
NC 2/F 07:30,5
RC5/Rally5  07:45,7
RC4/R3T 07:31,0
NC 6/G 07:38,5
RC3/Rally3  07:36,4
NC 6/G 07:56,2
NC 3/F 07:44,6
NC 8/G 07:50,4
NC 1/F 07:48,8
NC 1/F 07:54,0
NC 8/G 08:01,5
NC 8/G 08:08,9
NC 6/G 08:07,7
NC 4/F 08:25,1

WP2

06:26,7
06:42,7
06:49,3
07:05,8
06:54,7
06:57,3
07:04,4
07:03,5
07:08,8
07:05,1
07:06,3
07:02,9
07:06,8
07:13,7
08:16,1
07:21,7
07:32,0
07:20,2
07:29,2
07:39,1
07:37,9
07:51,1
07:32,8
07:43,7
07:44,5
07:23,2

08:05,1
07:48,7
07:49,9
07:43,1
07:59,9

WP3

06:32,2
06:54,2
06:47,9
06:47,1
07:00,2
06:58,9
07:00,5
07:05,4
07:07,6
07:02,9
07:05,5
07:11,0
07:07,7
07:17,7
07:03,1
07:27,9
07:16,8
07:23,1
07:32,2
07:28,5
07:35,1
07:40,2
07:41,1
07:41,6
07:47,9
07:34,3

07:57,6
07:53,5
07:57,3
07:47,6
08:05,3

WP4

05:39,6
06:00,1
05:56,0
05:58,0
06:09,6
06:04,2
06:04,8
06:13,0
06:14,3
06:08,6
06:12,8
06:14,2
06:12,0
06:23,3
06:03,7
06:30,6
06:26,5
06:29,6
06:31,8
06:29,9
06:38,9
06:31,4
06:33,5
06:49,2
06:49,1
07:06,9

06:53,5
06:52,2
06:54,5
07:43,6
07:07,3

WP5

06:19,9
06:36,5
06:41,3
06:48,2
06:42,8
06:51,1
06:52,6
06:53,1
07:00,1
07:01,4
07:05,1
06:58,4
07:11,4
07:15,7
06:51,1
07:18,6
07:16,5
07:22,9
07:16,8
07:32,2
07:22,6
07:23,6
07:24,6
07:39,0
07:51,4
08:06,9

08:02,7
07:51,4
07:54,5
07:59,0
07:53,0

WPé6

05:39,2
05:53,2
05:58,4
05:56,9
06:05,3
06:02,3
06:05,4
06:18,4
06:10,2
06:12,9
06:19,8
06:17,2
06:14,5
06:22,3
06:55,7
06:35,4
06:33,0
06:47,0
06:29,7
06:43,7
06:36,1
06:26,7
06:36,6
06:50,2
06:53,2
07:09,1

06:50,8
07:17,6
07:29,0
07:12,4
07:18,3

Gesamt
Strafe

37:14,4
39:02,3
39:09,3
39:34,3
39:58,6
40:01,3
40:25,5
40:49,8
40:57,8
41:00,2
41:01,6
41:07,0
41:07,2
41:56,2
42:18,6
42:47,2
42:49,6
42:53,3
43:05,4
43:24,4
43:29,1
43:29,4
43:44,8
44:28,3
44:56,5

45:19,2
0:10,0
45:43,7

45:44,9
46:14,1
46:33,5
46:48,9
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39

37
51
39
40
56
44
54
45

22
43
33
17
29

23
26
21

46
41
15
38

NALBACH, Jorg /ANDRES, Tobias
SELMIKEIT, Werner /IMOLTER, Peter
ARNOLD, Uwe /ARNOLD, Till

HENDEL, Mike (LUX) /DUARTE, Lorine (LUX)

DOHR, Manuel /KETTERN, Joérg
PROBST, Florian /SCHAFER, Leon
PHILIPPI, Peter /BECH, Dennis
VOIGT, Maximilian /HEYLMANN, Tom

DNF

TREITZ, Florian /BOLLIG, Stephan
BROCHHAUSEN, Leon /PLER, Katja
LIMPERT, Hans /LIMPERT, Max
PETERSEN, Jan /EPPLE, Ina
SCHIFFMANN, Udo /WAGNER, Hans Jorg

DNC

SCHWENKER, Florian /FRITZ, Tobias
BARTH, Andreas /REIDENBACH, Bjorn
FRANKE, Andreas /IWENZEL, Michael
BRAUN, Karlheinz /SCHLICHT, Tanja
SCHWARZ , Stefan /IWOLF, Céline

NEY, Frank /RINGLE, Klaus

WILCZEK, Vincent /IWESKAMP , Andreas
HAMMEL, Daniel /IKLOTZ, Matthias
FANK, Patrick /[FOXIUS, Andre (LUX)

Peugeot 205

VW Golf

Opel Corsa A GSI
Citroén Saxo VTS
VW Golf 3 GTI
Suzuki Swift Sport
Opel Astra

Suzuki Swift Sport

FORD FIESTA
Suzuki Swift Sport
BMW E30 320is
BMW E46 M3
BMW E 36

Ford Fiesta

BMW E46 Compact
Ford Fiesta

BMW M3

Honda CRX

VW Golf 1

Subaru WRX STI
Honda Civic Type-R
Mitsubishi Evo 9

NC 3/CTC/CGT 08:17,1

NC 8/G 08:20,7
NC 4/F 08:20,5
NC 4/CTC/CGT 08:41,2
NC 9/G 08:27,9
NC 4/F 08:43,4
NC 8/G 08:41,0
NC 4/F 08:56,1
RC4/Rally4 07:24,9
NC 4/F 08:20,4
NC 3/F 07:21,4
NC 1/F

NC 2/F

RC4/Rally4 07:07,5
NC 2/F 07:34,5
RC4/Rally4 07:49,8
NC 1/F 07:12,6
NC 4/F 08:02,3
NC 4/CTC/CGT 08:50,3
NC 1/F 09:03,3
NC 3/F 07:36,8
NC 1/F 07:26,7

08:04,4
08:10,6
08:26,3
08:15,7
08:09,8
08:40,7
08:36,7
08:30,2

07:09,6
08:06,1

07:04,0
07:23,4
07:29,9
07:07,3
07:51,2
08:27,9
08:11,5
07:21,8

08:17,7
08:15,3
08:12,7
08:14,3
08:19,8
08:24,9
09:17,5
08:31,8

07:01,5

06:53,4
07:25,5
18:03,4
07:02,1
08:18,5
08:38,1
09:38,8

07:02,3
07:11,2
07:07,5
07:18,8
07:17,5
07:59,8
07:40,5
12:07,3

06:10,0

07:10,8
06:30,8
07:22,2

08:01,3
08:08,1
08:17,7
08:14,6
08:21,6
08:09,5
08:25,0
08:37,4

07:17,2
07:31,0
07:30,9
07:35,0
07:56,9
07:45,8
07:30,0
07:54,8

47:00,0
47:36,9
47:55,6
48:19,6
48:33,5
49:44,1
50:10,7

56:37,6
1:00,0
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